Lap Detail by Rider Page: 1

7/17/2022 4:08:53 PM
Event: July 17, 2022 Big Bikes

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
169 Gottsacker, Griffin, C Bike 19 34 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:14:54 00:14:54 12.08
00:24:09 00:09:15 19.46
00:33:22 00:09:13 19.53
00:44:50 00:11:28 15.7
00:53:40 00:08:50 20.38
01:02:35 00:08:55 20.19
01:11:31 00:08:56 20.15
01:34:15 00:22:44 7.92
01:43:00 00:08:45 20.57
01:51:56 00:08:56 20.15
02:03:03 00:11:07 16.19
02:12:09 00:09:06 19.78
02:21:21 00:09:12 19.57
02:30:36 00:09:15 19.46
02:44:36 00:14:00 12.86
02:54:15 00:09:39 18.65
03:03:57 00:09:42 18.56
03:14:00 00:10:03 17.91
03:48:58 00:34:58 5.15
Averages: 00:12:03 17.07
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
210 Shefchik, Luke, A Bike 30 1 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:56 00:07:56 22.69
00:15:40 00:07:44 23.28
00:23:28 00:07:48 23.08
00:31:25 00:07:57 22.64
00:39:03 00:07:38 23.58
00:47:00 00:07:57 22.64
00:55:01 00:08:01 22.45
01:02:52 00:07:51 22.93
01:11:01 00:08:09 22.09
01:18:55 00:07:54 22.78
01:26:47 00:07:52 22.88
01:34:40 00:07:53 22.83
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Event: July 17, 2022 Big Bikes

01:42:30 00:07:50 22.98
01:50:33 00:08:03 22.36
01:58:36 00:08:03 22.36
02:06:33 00:07:57 22.64
02:14:46 00:08:13 2191
02:24:16 00:09:30 18.95
02:32:18 00:08:02 22.41
02:40:59 00:08:41 20.73
02:48:49 00:07:50 22.98
02:56:41 00:07:52 22.88
03:04:46 00:08:05 22.27
03:12:45 00:07:59 22.55
03:20:53 00:08:08 22.13
03:28:47 00:07:54 22.78
03:36:26 00:07:39 23.53
03:44:18 00:07:52 22.88
03:52:16 00:07:58 22.59
04:00:20 00:08:04 22.31
Averages: 00:08:01 22.50
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
505 Stephanie, Asmus, Team 20 32 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:59 00:13:59 12.87
00:24:48 00:10:49 16.64
00:36:16 00:11:28 15.7
00:47:01 00:10:45 16.74
00:57:37 00:10:36 16.98
01:08:22 00:10:45 16.74
01:19:04 00:10:42 16.82
01:29:37 00:10:33 17.06
01:40:13 00:10:36 16.98
01:52:59 00:12:46 14.1
02:04:00 00:11:01 16.34
02:15:23 00:11:23 15.81
02:27:41 00:12:18 14.63
02:38:49 00:11:08 16.17
02:50:45 00:11:56 15.08
03:03:16 00:12:31 14.38
03:14:44 00:11:28 15.7
03:25:25 00:10:41 16.85
03:40:56 00:15:31 11.6
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Event: July 17, 2022 Big Bikes
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7/17/2022 4:08:53 PM

04:00:27 00:19:31 9.22
Averages: 00:12:01 15.32
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
508 Ladd, Anschutz, Team 23 24 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:14 00:10:14 17.59
00:21:19 00:11:05 16.24
00:32:27 00:11:08 16.17
00:41:36 00:09:09 19.67
00:50:42 00:09:06 19.78
00:59:37 00:08:55 20.19
01:08:37 00:09:00 20
01:17:29 00:08:52 20.3
01:26:33 00:09:04 19.85
01:39:47 00:13:14 13.6
01:49:40 00:09:53 18.21
02:01:09 00:11:29 15.67
02:11:54 00:10:45 16.74
02:20:40 00:08:46 20.53
02:29:40 00:09:00 20
02:38:19 00:08:39 20.81
02:47:05 00:08:46 20.53
02:55:56 00:08:51 20.34
03:30:37 00:34:41 5.19
03:39:25 00:08:48 20.45
03:48:02 00:08:37 20.89
03:56:59 00:08:57 20.11
04:05:57 00:08:58 20.07
Averages: 00:10:42 18.39
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
902 Lacosse, Obermeier, B Bike 27 8 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:58 00:08:58 20.07
00:17:49 00:08:51 20.34
00:26:59 00:09:10 19.64
00:36:11 00:09:12 19.57
00:45:10 00:08:59 20.04
00:54:44 00:09:34 18.82
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01:05:21 00:10:37 16.95
01:14:27 00:09:06 19.78
01:23:31 00:09:04 19.85
01:32:18 00:08:47 20.49
01:41:29 00:09:11 19.6
01:50:33 00:09:04 19.85
01:59:35 00:09:02 19.93
02:08:10 00:08:35 20.97
02:16:55 00:08:45 20.57
02:25:48 00:08:53 20.26
02:35:04 00:09:16 19.42
02:43:58 00:08:54 20.22
02:52:45 00:08:47 20.49
03:02:03 00:09:18 19.35
03:10:54 00:08:51 20.34
03:19:53 00:08:59 20.04
03:28:28 00:08:35 20.97
03:36:55 00:08:27 21.3
03:45:18 00:08:23 21.47
03:54:08 00:08:50 20.38
04:03:32 00:09:24 19.15
Averages: 00:09:01 19.99
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
903 Johnson, Dix, C Bike 25 19 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:04 00:10:04 17.88
00:20:10 00:10:06 17.82
00:29:51 00:09:41 18.59
00:39:39 00:09:48 18.37
00:49:41 00:10:02 17.94
00:59:44 00:10:03 17.91
01:09:42 00:09:58 18.06
01:19:17 00:09:35 18.78
01:29:13 00:09:56 18.12
01:39:01 00:09:48 18.37
01:48:45 00:09:44 18.49
01:58:45 00:10:00 18
02:08:18 00:09:33 18.85
02:17:50 00:09:32 18.88
02:27:30 00:09:40 18.62
02:37:40 00:10:10 17.7
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02:48:18 00:10:38 16.93
02:57:50 00:09:32 18.88
03:07:54 00:10:04 17.88
03:18:21 00:10:27 17.22
03:28:44 00:10:23 17.34
03:38:14 00:09:30 18.95
03:47:47 00:09:33 18.85
03:57:14 00:09:27 19.05
04:06:38 00:09:24 19.15
Averages: 00:09:52 18.27
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
904 Burkel, Ambrosius, C Bike 24 20 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:54 00:09:54 18.18
00:19:32 00:09:38 18.69
00:30:07 00:10:35 17.01
00:40:28 00:10:21 17.39
00:50:38 00:10:10 17.7
01:00:09 00:09:31 18.91
01:10:16 00:10:07 17.79
01:20:14 00:09:58 18.06
01:30:04 00:09:50 18.31
01:39:36 00:09:32 18.88
01:49:13 00:09:37 18.72
01:59:27 00:10:14 17.59
02:09:15 00:09:48 18.37
02:19:20 00:10:05 17.85
02:29:12 00:09:52 18.24
02:39:16 00:10:04 17.88
02:48:42 00:09:26 19.08
02:58:08 00:09:26 19.08
03:08:01 00:09:53 18.21
03:19:27 00:11:26 15.74
03:28:55 00:09:28 19.01
03:39:19 00:10:24 17.31
03:49:20 00:10:01 17.97
03:59:30 00:10:10 17.7
Averages: 00:09:59 18.07
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
905 True, Haczynksi, +40 Bike 26 10 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:34 00:09:34 18.82
00:18:53 00:09:19 19.32
00:28:06 00:09:13 19.53
00:37:13 00:09:07 19.74
00:46:18 00:09:05 19.82
00:55:48 00:09:30 18.95
01:05:16 00:09:28 19.01
01:14:59 00:09:43 18.52
01:24:39 00:09:40 18.62
01:33:46 00:09:07 19.74
01:42:45 00:08:59 20.04
01:51:53 00:09:08 19.71
02:00:48 00:08:55 20.19
02:10:13 00:09:25 19.12
02:19:33 00:09:20 19.29
02:29:02 00:09:29 18.98
02:38:16 00:09:14 19.49
02:47:57 00:09:41 18.59
02:57:20 00:09:23 19.18
03:06:44 00:09:24 19.15
03:15:58 00:09:14 19.49
03:25:22 00:09:24 19.15
03:34:32 00:09:10 19.64
03:43:46 00:09:14 19.49
03:53:17 00:09:31 18.91
04:02:59 00:09:42 18.56
Averages: 00:09:21 19.27
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
906 Propson, DeGroot, +40 Bike 25 13 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:31 00:09:31 18.91
00:18:48 00:09:17 19.39
00:28:38 00:09:50 18.31
00:38:06 00:09:28 19.01
00:47:57 00:09:51 18.27
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00:58:19 00:10:22 17.36
01:07:46 00:09:27 19.05
01:17:07 00:09:21 19.25
01:26:31 00:09:24 19.15
01:35:57 00:09:26 19.08
01:45:35 00:09:38 18.69
01:55:29 00:09:54 18.18
02:05:23 00:09:54 18.18
02:14:45 00:09:22 19.22
02:24:10 00:09:25 19.12
02:34:35 00:10:25 17.28
02:44:11 00:09:36 18.75
02:53:45 00:09:34 18.82
03:03:34 00:09:49 18.34
03:13:17 00:09:43 18.52
03:22:51 00:09:34 18.82
03:32:18 00:09:27 19.05
03:41:36 00:09:18 19.35
03:51:07 00:09:31 18.91
04:00:34 00:09:27 19.05
Averages: 00:09:37 18.72
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
907 Kingsbury, Seefeldt, +30 Bike 25 14 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:28 00:09:28 19.01
00:18:59 00:09:31 18.91
00:28:26 00:09:27 19.05
00:38:09 00:09:43 18.52
00:47:42 00:09:33 18.85
00:57:17 00:09:35 18.78
01:06:12 00:08:55 20.19
01:15:21 00:09:09 19.67
01:24:29 00:09:08 19.71
01:35:03 00:10:34 17.03
01:45:07 00:10:04 17.88
01:54:13 00:09:06 19.78
02:03:15 00:09:02 19.93
02:12:23 00:09:08 19.71
02:22:15 00:09:52 18.24
02:32:10 00:09:55 18.15
02:41:04 00:08:54 20.22
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02:50:22 00:09:18 19.35
03:00:04 00:09:42 18.56
03:10:38 00:10:34 17.03
03:21:21 00:10:43 16.8
03:30:52 00:09:31 18.91
03:40:36 00:09:44 18.49
03:50:24 00:09:48 18.37
04:00:54 00:10:30 17.14
Averages: 00:09:38 18.73
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
908 Rivera, Torres, +40 Bike 20 33 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:14:06 00:14:06 12.77
00:25:48 00:11:42 15.38
00:37:05 00:11:17 15.95
00:50:15 00:13:10 13.67
01:02:17 00:12:02 14.96
01:14:14 00:11:57 15.06
01:25:43 00:11:29 15.67
01:37:43 00:12:00 15
01:49:20 00:11:37 15.49
02:00:29 00:11:09 16.14
02:12:05 00:11:36 15.52
02:23:50 00:11:45 15.32
02:37:42 00:13:52 12.98
02:50:19 00:12:37 14.27
03:02:03 00:11:44 15.34
03:14:32 00:12:29 14.42
03:28:26 00:13:54 12.95
03:41:58 00:13:32 13.3
03:53:59 00:12:01 14.98
04:06:40 00:12:41 14.19
Averages: 00:12:20 14.67
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
909 True, Thompson, B Bike 5 37 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:00 00:12:00 15
00:20:38 00:08:38 20.85
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00:29:33 00:08:55 20.19
00:41:11 00:11:38 15.47
00:49:57 00:08:46 20.53
Averages: 00:09:59 18.41
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
910 Zambon, Zambon, +30 Bike 28 4 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:30 00:08:30 21.18
00:16:55 00:08:25 21.39
00:29:43 00:12:48 14.06
00:37:53 00:08:10 22.04
00:46:18 00:08:25 21.39
00:55:04 00:08:46 20.53
01:03:25 00:08:21 21.56
01:11:52 00:08:27 21.3
01:20:27 00:08:35 20.97
01:28:44 00:08:17 21.73
01:36:53 00:08:09 22.09
01:45:31 00:08:38 20.85
01:53:47 00:08:16 21.77
02:02:19 00:08:32 21.09
02:11:02 00:08:43 20.65
02:19:15 00:08:13 21.91
02:27:23 00:08:08 22.13
02:35:58 00:08:35 20.97
02:44:18 00:08:20 21.6
02:52:37 00:08:19 21.64
03:01:16 00:08:39 20.81
03:09:22 00:08:06 22.22
03:17:39 00:08:17 21.73
03:26:18 00:08:39 20.81
03:34:31 00:08:13 21.91
03:42:50 00:08:19 21.64
03:51:19 00:08:29 21.22
03:59:23 00:08:04 22.31
Averages: 00:08:33 21.20
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
912 Garland, Jahns, +50 Bike 20 30 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:06 00:09:06 19.78
00:18:20 00:09:14 19.49
00:27:34 00:09:14 19.49
00:36:41 00:09:07 19.74
00:45:57 00:09:16 19.42
00:55:24 00:09:27 19.05
01:04:54 00:09:30 18.95
01:14:17 00:09:23 19.18
01:23:31 00:09:14 19.49
01:32:45 00:09:14 19.49
01:42:01 00:09:16 19.42
01:51:15 00:09:14 19.49
02:00:23 00:09:08 19.71
02:09:40 00:09:17 19.39
02:18:58 00:09:18 19.35
02:28:16 00:09:18 19.35
02:37:25 00:09:09 19.67
02:46:47 00:09:22 19.22
02:56:22 00:09:35 18.78
03:05:28 00:09:06 19.78
Averages: 00:09:16 19.41
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
913 Mathew, Bergmann, C Bike 12 36 10
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:14:58 00:14:58 12.03
00:29:34 00:14:36 12.33
00:49:10 00:19:36 9.18
01:03:31 00:14:21 12.54
01:22:33 00:19:02 9.46
01:44:29 00:21:56 8.21
02:05:24 00:20:55 8.61
02:37:03 00:31:39 5.69
02:50:30 00:13:27 13.38
03:04:04 00:13:34 13.27
03:21:54 00:17:50 10.09
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03:54:48 00:32:54 5.47
Averages: 00:19:34 10.02
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
914 Baranczyk, Knoll, +40 Bike 22 26 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:38 00:10:38 16.93
00:21:18 00:10:40 16.88
00:31:51 00:10:33 17.06
00:44:08 00:12:17 14.65
00:55:38 00:11:30 15.65
01:06:48 00:11:10 16.12
01:16:41 00:09:53 18.21
01:26:47 00:10:06 17.82
01:36:54 00:10:07 17.79
01:48:30 00:11:36 15.52
01:59:57 00:11:27 15.72
02:11:38 00:11:41 15.41
02:22:12 00:10:34 17.03
02:32:32 00:10:20 17.42
02:45:15 00:12:43 14.15
02:56:58 00:11:43 15.36
03:08:25 00:11:27 15.72
03:20:11 00:11:46 15.3
03:30:36 00:10:25 17.28
03:40:37 00:10:01 17.97
03:52:36 00:11:59 15.02
04:04:10 00:11:34 15.56
Averages: 00:11:06 16.30
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
915 Anderson, Smet, C Bike 21 29 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:31 00:11:31 15.63
00:23:28 00:11:57 15.06
00:35:08 00:11:40 15.43
00:47:09 00:12:01 14.98
00:58:10 00:11:01 16.34
01:08:46 00:10:36 16.98
01:19:46 00:11:00 16.36
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01:30:49 00:11:03 16.29
01:42:05 00:11:16 15.98
01:54:53 00:12:48 14.06
02:05:58 00:11:05 16.24
02:16:41 00:10:43 16.8
02:29:10 00:12:29 14.42
02:42:02 00:12:52 13.99
02:52:32 00:10:30 17.14
03:03:37 00:11:05 16.24
03:15:11 00:11:34 15.56
03:26:34 00:11:23 15.81
03:37:44 00:11:10 16.12
03:48:26 00:10:42 16.82
03:59:39 00:11:13 16.05
Averages: 00:11:25 15.82
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
917 Allcox, Kroening, +30 Bike 27 7 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:03 00:09:03 19.89
00:17:34 00:08:31 21.14
00:26:03 00:08:29 21.22
00:34:48 00:08:45 20.57
00:44:01 00:09:13 19.53
00:53:51 00:09:50 18.31
01:03:52 00:10:01 17.97
01:12:06 00:08:14 21.86
01:20:25 00:08:19 21.64
01:28:36 00:08:11 22
01:37:32 00:08:56 20.15
01:46:29 00:08:57 20.11
01:55:37 00:09:08 19.71
02:04:49 00:09:12 19.57
02:14:19 00:09:30 18.95
02:22:37 00:08:18 21.69
02:31:00 00:08:23 21.47
02:39:36 00:08:36 20.93
02:48:15 00:08:39 20.81
02:57:18 00:09:03 19.89
03:06:44 00:09:26 19.08
03:17:14 00:10:30 17.14
03:25:40 00:08:26 21.34
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03:34:06 00:08:26 21.34
03:42:37 00:08:31 21.14
03:51:25 00:08:48 20.45
04:00:02 00:08:37 20.89
Averages: 00:08:53 20.33
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
918 Smith, Smith, B Bike 25 18 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:01 00:11:01 16.34
00:21:05 00:10:04 17.88
00:30:48 00:09:43 18.52
00:40:06 00:09:18 19.35
00:50:08 00:10:02 17.94
00:59:51 00:09:43 18.52
01:10:43 00:10:52 16.56
01:20:04 00:09:21 19.25
01:29:10 00:09:06 19.78
01:39:17 00:10:07 17.79
01:49:15 00:09:58 18.06
01:58:17 00:09:02 19.93
02:07:10 00:08:53 20.26
02:16:58 00:09:48 18.37
02:26:33 00:09:35 18.78
02:35:49 00:09:16 19.42
02:44:46 00:08:57 20.11
02:54:40 00:09:54 18.18
03:04:31 00:09:51 18.27
03:14:21 00:09:50 18.31
03:23:56 00:09:35 18.78
03:34:26 00:10:30 17.14
03:45:02 00:10:36 16.98
03:55:00 00:09:58 18.06
04:05:18 00:10:18 17.48
Averages: 00:09:49 18.40
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
919 Staskiewienz, Sprangers, +30 Bike 24 21 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:16 00:09:16 19.42
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00:18:50 00:09:34 18.82
00:28:11 00:09:21 19.25
00:37:46 00:09:35 18.78
00:47:14 00:09:28 19.01
00:56:45 00:09:31 18.91
01:06:10 00:09:25 19.12
01:15:19 00:09:09 19.67
01:24:35 00:09:16 19.42
01:34:14 00:09:39 18.65
01:43:52 00:09:38 18.69
01:53:39 00:09:47 18.4
02:03:17 00:09:38 18.69
02:13:13 00:09:56 18.12
02:23:57 00:10:44 16.77
02:33:33 00:09:36 18.75
02:43:21 00:09:48 18.37
02:53:16 00:09:55 18.15
03:03:27 00:10:11 17.68
03:14:00 00:10:33 17.06
03:26:41 00:12:41 14.19
03:39:31 00:12:50 14.03
03:49:59 00:10:28 17.2
04:00:06 00:10:07 17.79
Averages: 00:10:00 18.12
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
920 Randolph, Brooks, +40 Bike 28 6 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:53 00:08:53 20.26
00:17:55 00:09:02 19.93
00:26:46 00:08:51 20.34
00:35:44 00:08:58 20.07
00:44:44 00:09:00 20
00:53:37 00:08:53 20.26
01:02:26 00:08:49 20.42
01:11:06 00:08:40 20.77
01:19:39 00:08:33 21.05
01:28:18 00:08:39 20.81
01:38:06 00:09:48 18.37
01:46:37 00:08:31 21.14
01:55:02 00:08:25 21.39
02:04:01 00:08:59 20.04
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Lap Detail by Rider Page: 15

7/17/2022 4:08:55 PM
Event: July 17, 2022 Big Bikes

02:12:53 00:08:52 20.3
02:21:48 00:08:55 20.19
02:30:50 00:09:02 19.93
02:39:53 00:09:03 19.89
02:48:46 00:08:53 20.26
02:57:48 00:09:02 19.93
03:06:40 00:08:52 20.3
03:15:09 00:08:29 21.22
03:23:41 00:08:32 21.09
03:32:23 00:08:42 20.69
03:41:09 00:08:46 20.53
03:49:45 00:08:36 20.93
03:58:26 00:08:41 20.73
04:07:36 00:09:10 19.64
Averages: 00:08:51 20.37
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
922 Peters, Emme, +50 Bike 21 28 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:59 00:08:59 20.04
00:17:39 00:08:40 20.77
00:26:27 00:08:48 20.45
00:35:13 00:08:46 20.53
00:44:20 00:09:07 19.74
00:53:24 00:09:04 19.85
01:02:39 00:09:15 19.46
01:11:19 00:08:40 20.77
01:19:57 00:08:38 20.85
01:28:32 00:08:35 20.97
01:37:15 00:08:43 20.65
01:46:17 00:09:02 19.93
01:55:19 00:09:02 19.93
02:04:29 00:09:10 19.64
02:13:14 00:08:45 20.57
02:21:45 00:08:31 21.14
02:30:16 00:08:31 21.14
02:39:20 00:09:04 19.85
02:48:23 00:09:03 19.89
02:57:29 00:09:06 19.78
03:06:39 00:09:10 19.64
Averages: 00:08:53 20.27
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Lap Detail by Rider Page: 16

7/17/2022 4:08:55 PM
Event: July 17, 2022 Big Bikes

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
923 Nielson, Gauthier, +50 Bike 21 27 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:43 00:08:43 20.65
00:17:14 00:08:31 21.14
00:25:46 00:08:32 21.09
00:35:19 00:09:33 18.85
00:44:10 00:08:51 20.34
00:53:09 00:08:59 20.04
01:01:33 00:08:24 21.43
01:09:55 00:08:22 21.51
01:18:29 00:08:34 21.01
01:27:50 00:09:21 19.25
01:37:07 00:09:17 19.39
01:46:00 00:08:53 20.26
01:54:26 00:08:26 21.34
02:02:50 00:08:24 21.43
02:11:20 00:08:30 21.18
02:19:20 00:08:00 22.5
02:27:50 00:08:30 21.18
02:36:25 00:08:35 20.97
02:44:54 00:08:29 21.22
02:53:33 00:08:39 20.81
03:02:05 00:08:32 21.09
Averages: 00:08:40 20.79
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
924 Schuldt, Kuban, C Bike 22 25 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:37 00:11:37 15.49
00:23:31 00:11:54 15.13
00:35:14 00:11:43 15.36
00:45:56 00:10:42 16.82
00:55:52 00:09:56 18.12
01:07:10 00:11:18 15.93
01:18:37 00:11:27 15.72
01:29:49 00:11:12 16.07
01:41:05 00:11:16 15.98
01:51:19 00:10:14 17.59
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Lap Detail by Rider Page: 17

7/17/2022 4:08:55 PM
Event: July 17, 2022 Big Bikes

02:02:25 00:11:06 16.22
02:13:14 00:10:49 16.64
02:24:40 00:11:26 15.74
02:35:54 00:11:14 16.02
02:47:25 00:11:31 15.63
02:57:48 00:10:23 17.34
03:07:41 00:09:53 18.21
03:18:10 00:10:29 17.17
03:29:55 00:11:45 15.32
03:41:02 00:11:07 16.19
03:51:19 00:10:17 175
04:02:25 00:11:06 16.22
Averages: 00:11:01 16.38
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
925 Brossow, Feichtenbiner, +30 Bike 23 23 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:46 00:12:46 14.1
00:26:24 00:13:38 13.2
00:36:02 00:09:38 18.69
00:45:07 00:09:05 19.82
00:54:00 00:08:53 20.26
01:03:00 00:09:00 20
01:11:49 00:08:49 20.42
01:23:53 00:12:04 14.92
01:35:35 00:11:42 15.38
01:48:52 00:13:17 13.55
01:57:48 00:08:56 20.15
02:06:20 00:08:32 21.09
02:15:04 00:08:44 20.61
02:24:13 00:09:09 19.67
02:34:03 00:09:50 18.31
02:45:13 00:11:10 16.12
03:01:00 00:15:47 114
03:09:39 00:08:39 20.81
03:18:29 00:08:50 20.38
03:29:09 00:10:40 16.88
03:44:03 00:14:54 12.08
03:52:42 00:08:39 20.81
04:01:33 00:08:51 20.34
Averages: 00:10:30 17.78
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Lap Detail by Rider Page: 18

7/17/2022 4:08:55 PM
Event: July 17, 2022 Big Bikes

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
926 Jazwiecki, Jazwiecki, +30 Bike 25 16 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:40 00:08:40 20.77
00:17:14 00:08:34 21.01
00:26:12 00:08:58 20.07
00:34:46 00:08:34 21.01
00:46:12 00:11:26 15.74
00:56:58 00:10:46 16.72
01:07:37 00:10:39 16.9
01:16:11 00:08:34 21.01
01:24:32 00:08:21 21.56
01:32:53 00:08:21 21.56
01:41:08 00:08:15 21.82
01:58:34 00:17:26 10.33
02:11:18 00:12:44 14.14
02:19:43 00:08:25 21.39
02:28:08 00:08:25 21.39
02:36:25 00:08:17 21.73
02:44:48 00:08:23 21.47
03:02:48 00:18:00 10
03:14:04 00:11:16 15.98
03:22:33 00:08:29 21.22
03:31:05 00:08:32 21.09
03:39:26 00:08:21 21.56
03:47:37 00:08:11 22
03:56:10 00:08:33 21.05
04:04:42 00:08:32 21.09
Averages: 00:09:47 19.30
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
927 Smet, Orch, A Bike 25 15 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:19 00:08:19 21.64
00:16:28 00:08:09 22.09
00:24:53 00:08:25 21.39
00:33:22 00:08:29 21.22
00:42:32 00:09:10 19.64
00:51:55 00:09:23 19.18
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Lap Detail by Rider

Event: July 17, 2022 Big Bikes

Page: 19
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01:01:20 00:09:25 19.12
01:11:06 00:09:46 18.43
01:20:05 00:08:59 20.04
01:28:25 00:08:20 21.6
01:36:40 00:08:15 21.82
01:45:03 00:08:23 21.47
01:54:51 00:09:48 18.37
02:04:05 00:09:14 19.49
02:13:17 00:09:12 19.57
02:22:25 00:09:08 19.71
02:31:03 00:08:38 20.85
02:39:50 00:08:47 20.49
02:48:33 00:08:43 20.65
03:01:07 00:12:34 14.32
03:12:49 00:11:42 15.38
03:25:29 00:12:40 14.21
03:35:08 00:09:39 18.65
03:45:37 00:10:29 17.17
04:01:13 00:15:36 11.54
Averages: 00:09:39 19.12
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
928 Lasielle, Drewry, C Bike 23 22 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:32 00:07:32 23.89
00:18:07 00:10:35 17.01
00:29:55 00:11:48 15.25
00:41:16 00:11:21 15.86
00:51:22 00:10:06 17.82
01:01:20 00:09:58 18.06
01:12:56 00:11:36 15.52
01:23:18 00:10:22 17.36
01:33:27 00:10:09 17.73
01:43:35 00:10:08 17.76
01:54:00 00:10:25 17.28
02:04:08 00:10:08 17.76
02:14:23 00:10:15 17.56
02:24:06 00:09:43 18.52
02:34:36 00:10:30 17.14
02:45:50 00:11:14 16.02
02:56:07 00:10:17 175
03:05:58 00:09:51 18.27
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Lap Detail by Rider

Event: July 17, 2022 Big Bikes

Page: 20
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03:17:58 00:12:00 15
03:30:06 00:12:08 14.84
03:40:04 00:09:58 18.06
03:49:53 00:09:49 18.34
04:01:10 00:11:17 15.95
Averages: 00:10:29 17.33
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
929 Drewry, Drewry, C Bike 26 9 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:14 00:09:14 19.49
00:18:17 00:09:03 19.89
00:27:22 00:09:05 19.82
00:36:26 00:09:04 19.85
00:45:58 00:09:32 18.88
00:55:33 00:09:35 18.78
01:05:04 00:09:31 18.91
01:14:39 00:09:35 18.78
01:23:34 00:08:55 20.19
01:32:20 00:08:46 20.53
01:41:12 00:08:52 20.3
01:50:42 00:09:30 18.95
01:59:52 00:09:10 19.64
02:08:56 00:09:04 19.85
02:18:03 00:09:07 19.74
02:27:09 00:09:06 19.78
02:36:53 00:09:44 18.49
02:46:11 00:09:18 19.35
02:55:22 00:09:11 19.6
03:04:56 00:09:34 18.82
03:13:56 00:09:00 20
03:23:10 00:09:14 19.49
03:32:23 00:09:13 19.53
03:41:32 00:09:09 19.67
03:50:59 00:09:27 19.05
04:00:19 00:09:20 19.29
Averages: 00:09:15 19.49
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Lap Detail by Rider Page: 21

7/17/2022 4:08:55 PM
Event: July 17, 2022 Big Bikes

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
931 Vandorn, Van DeHei, B Bike 26 11 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:50 00:09:50 18.31
00:20:37 00:10:47 16.69
00:30:53 00:10:16 17.53
00:39:39 00:08:46 20.53
00:49:00 00:09:21 19.25
00:57:55 00:08:55 20.19
01:07:53 00:09:58 18.06
01:17:45 00:09:52 18.24
01:28:09 00:10:24 17.31
01:37:19 00:09:10 19.64
01:46:32 00:09:13 19.53
01:55:41 00:09:09 19.67
02:05:39 00:09:58 18.06
02:15:28 00:09:49 18.34
02:25:19 00:09:51 18.27
02:34:39 00:09:20 19.29
02:43:34 00:08:55 20.19
02:52:40 00:09:06 19.78
03:02:01 00:09:21 19.25
03:12:03 00:10:02 17.94
03:21:45 00:09:42 18.56
03:31:29 00:09:44 18.49
03:40:35 00:09:06 19.78
03:49:45 00:09:10 19.64
03:59:07 00:09:22 19.22
04:08:33 00:09:26 19.08
Averages: 00:09:34 18.88
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
932 Sahs, Thompson, +50 Bike 20 31 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:34 00:09:34 18.82
00:18:41 00:09:07 19.74
00:28:27 00:09:46 18.43
00:37:40 00:09:13 19.53
00:46:56 00:09:16 19.42
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Lap Detail by Rider Page: 22

7/17/2022 4:08:55 PM
Event: July 17, 2022 Big Bikes

00:55:59 00:09:03 19.89
01:05:08 00:09:09 19.67
01:14:15 00:09:07 19.74
01:23:18 00:09:03 19.89
01:32:44 00:09:26 19.08
01:42:07 00:09:23 19.18
01:51:19 00:09:12 19.57
02:00:39 00:09:20 19.29
02:10:00 00:09:21 19.25
02:19:26 00:09:26 19.08
02:28:36 00:09:10 19.64
02:37:42 00:09:06 19.78
02:47:04 00:09:22 19.22
02:56:30 00:09:26 19.08
03:05:53 00:09:23 19.18
Averages: 00:09:18 19.37
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
933 Abhold, Tessmer, +40 Bike 25 12 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:09 00:10:09 17.73
00:19:56 00:09:47 18.4
00:30:01 00:10:05 17.85
00:39:09 00:09:08 19.71
00:48:13 00:09:04 19.85
00:57:03 00:08:50 20.38
01:07:14 00:10:11 17.68
01:16:49 00:09:35 18.78
01:26:36 00:09:47 18.4
01:36:21 00:09:45 18.46
01:44:58 00:08:37 20.89
01:53:26 00:08:28 21.26
02:03:11 00:09:45 18.46
02:12:40 00:09:29 18.98
02:22:24 00:09:44 18.49
02:31:10 00:08:46 20.53
02:40:11 00:09:01 19.96
02:48:50 00:08:39 20.81
02:57:31 00:08:41 20.73
03:07:32 00:10:01 17.97
03:17:19 00:09:47 18.4
03:31:04 00:13:45 13.09
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Lap Detail by Rider

Event: July 17, 2022 Big Bikes
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7/17/2022 4:08:55 PM

03:40:50 00:09:46 18.43
03:50:07 00:09:17 19.39
03:59:29 00:09:22 19.22
Averages: 00:09:35 18.95
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
934 Gottsacker, Rauch, C Bike 25 17 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:45 00:10:45 16.74
00:20:31 00:09:46 18.43
00:30:11 00:09:40 18.62
00:40:17 00:10:06 17.82
00:50:36 00:10:19 17.45
01:00:44 00:10:08 17.76
01:10:31 00:09:47 18.4
01:19:55 00:09:24 19.15
01:29:45 00:09:50 18.31
01:39:19 00:09:34 18.82
01:48:48 00:09:29 18.98
01:58:23 00:09:35 18.78
02:07:59 00:09:36 18.75
02:17:27 00:09:28 19.01
02:27:13 00:09:46 18.43
02:36:51 00:09:38 18.69
02:46:15 00:09:24 19.15
02:56:22 00:10:07 17.79
03:06:00 00:09:38 18.69
03:15:30 00:09:30 18.95
03:25:17 00:09:47 18.4
03:35:24 00:10:07 17.79
03:45:06 00:09:42 18.56
03:55:03 00:09:57 18.09
04:04:54 00:09:51 18.27
Averages: 00:09:48 18.39
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
935 Demaster, Platner, B Bike 29 3 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:17 00:08:17 21.73
00:16:41 00:08:24 21.43

© Copyright 2003 Event Scoring System

07/17/22 16:08:55



Lap Detail by Rider

Event: July 17, 2022 Big Bikes

Page: 24
7/17/2022 4:08:55 PM

00:24:49 00:08:08 22.13
00:33:17 00:08:28 21.26
00:41:34 00:08:17 21.73
00:50:19 00:08:45 20.57
00:58:58 00:08:39 20.81
01:07:50 00:08:52 20.3
01:16:54 00:09:04 19.85
01:25:13 00:08:19 21.64
01:33:25 00:08:12 21.95
01:41:32 00:08:07 22.18
01:49:48 00:08:16 21.77
01:57:54 00:08:06 22.22
02:06:01 00:08:07 22.18
02:15:15 00:09:14 19.49
02:23:34 00:08:19 21.64
02:31:51 00:08:17 21.73
02:40:03 00:08:12 21.95
02:48:21 00:08:18 21.69
02:56:33 00:08:12 21.95
03:05:17 00:08:44 20.61
03:13:25 00:08:08 22.13
03:22:01 00:08:36 20.93
03:30:10 00:08:09 22.09
03:38:20 00:08:10 22.04
03:46:37 00:08:17 21.73
03:55:02 00:08:25 21.39
04:03:27 00:08:25 21.39
Averages: 00:08:24 21.47
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
936 Van Vreede, Havlovitz, B Bike 29 2 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:19 00:08:19 21.64
00:16:25 00:08:06 22.22
00:24:52 00:08:27 21.3
00:33:00 00:08:08 22.13
00:41:06 00:08:06 22.22
00:49:19 00:08:13 21.91
00:57:31 00:08:12 21.95
01:05:45 00:08:14 21.86
01:14:13 00:08:28 21.26
01:22:53 00:08:40 20.77
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Lap Detail by Rider Page: 25
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Event: July 17, 2022 Big Bikes

01:31:07 00:08:14 21.86
01:39:27 00:08:20 21.6
01:47:44 00:08:17 21.73
01:56:12 00:08:28 21.26
02:04:47 00:08:35 20.97
02:13:24 00:08:37 20.89
02:21:35 00:08:11 22
02:29:52 00:08:17 21.73
02:38:23 00:08:31 21.14
02:46:43 00:08:20 21.6
02:55:11 00:08:28 21.26
03:03:41 00:08:30 21.18
03:11:50 00:08:09 22.09
03:20:12 00:08:22 21.51
03:28:36 00:08:24 21.43
03:36:59 00:08:23 21.47
03:45:16 00:08:17 21.73
03:53:43 00:08:27 21.3
04:02:22 00:08:39 20.81
Averages: 00:08:21 21.55
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
937 Luker, Schernick, A Bike 28 5 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:26 00:09:26 19.08
00:18:13 00:08:47 20.49
00:27:14 00:09:01 19.96
00:35:29 00:08:15 21.82
00:43:54 00:08:25 21.39
00:53:14 00:09:20 19.29
01:02:12 00:08:58 20.07
01:10:38 00:08:26 21.34
01:18:39 00:08:01 22.45
01:26:37 00:07:58 22.59
01:34:31 00:07:54 22.78
01:43:30 00:08:59 20.04
01:52:29 00:08:59 20.04
02:01:19 00:08:50 20.38
02:09:47 00:08:28 21.26
02:17:42 00:07:55 22.74
02:25:42 00:08:00 22.5
02:33:44 00:08:02 22.41
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Lap Detail by Rider

Event: July 17, 2022 Big Bikes
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02:41:35 00:07:51 22.93
02:50:19 00:08:44 20.61
02:58:59 00:08:40 20.77
03:07:39 00:08:40 20.77
03:15:47 00:08:08 22.13
03:24:10 00:08:23 21.47
03:33:46 00:09:36 18.75
03:42:37 00:08:51 20.34
03:51:48 00:09:11 19.6
04:00:47 00:08:59 20.04
Averages: 00:08:36 21.00
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
938 Taicher, Welsing, C Bike 13 35 9
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:07 00:10:07 17.79
00:19:35 00:09:28 19.01
00:30:00 00:10:25 17.28
00:39:51 00:09:51 18.27
00:50:21 00:10:30 17.14
00:59:38 00:09:17 19.39
01:09:47 00:10:09 17.73
01:19:31 00:09:44 18.49
01:29:22 00:09:51 18.27
01:39:23 00:10:01 17.97
01:48:44 00:09:21 19.25
02:00:27 00:11:43 15.36
02:10:31 00:10:04 17.88
Averages: 00:10:02 17.99
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